
The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open

CTG Moulton 1 30 oct 2022 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Bella Craven 277 Colin 8 0 5 10 4 7 0 8 0 4 46 15 8 23 69 1

Nichola Peace R2200543 Inca 5 0 5 10 10 7 0 6 7 0 0 50 0 8 8 58 2

Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 0 0 0 10 7 7 2 10 10 7 53 0 1.5 1.5 54.5 3



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open Intermediate

CTG Moulton 1 30 Oct 2022 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden Corridor

2.Ridden Bending

3.Ridden Im
m

obility

4.Ridden Pum
pkin (Round-a-bout)

5.Ridden Stalk (Bridge)

6.Ridden Haunted House (Low
 branches)

7.Led Reinback

8.M
ount Offside from

 block

9.Ridden S-bend

10.Ridden Neck rein

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 7 7 10 7 10 7 10 0 9 9 76 15 2 17 93 1

Bella Craven 277 Colin 7 7 10 0 9 10 6 0 10 8 67 15 5.5 20.5 87.5 2

Sally Elliott Paid. No number yet. Tilly 0 7 10 7 10 7 8 10 10 9 78 0 7.5 7.5 85.5 3

Nichola Peace R2200543 Ausdan Sularis 10 4 10 10 10 4 0 0 10 6 64 15 4.5 19.5 83.5 4

Helen Duckmanton R21-00818 Spot 7 7 10 0 10 0 0 10 10 9 63 15 2.5 17.5 80.5 5

Robin Tillett B21-00356 Derry Prince 7 7 3 5 9 5 0 10 9 9 64 0 3 3 67 6

Nichola Peace R2200543 Inca 7 7 1 7 10 10 0 0 6 6 54 7 0 7 61 7

Michele Milroy 0 Millie 7 7 2 0 9 7 2 4 5 6 49 4.4 3 7.4 56.4 8

Mary Weston B22-00181 Cape Clear Casey 4 4 5 7 10 E 0 7 10 9 E 0 0 0 E E



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Intermediate

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 1 30 Oct 2022 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden Haunted House (Low
 Branches)

2.Ridden Bending

3.Ridden Sidepass

4.Ridden W
ater crossing

5.Ridden Reinback

6.Ridden Pum
pkin (Round-a-bout)

7.Ridden Stalk (Bridge)

8.Ridden S-bend

9.Ridden ticket punch

Ridden Ghosts (neck rein)

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Can
te

r t
im

e

W
alk

 ti
m

e

Zoe Bennett 0 Ausdan Sularis 4 7 6 10 10 7 10 6 10 10 80 1.5 5.5 7 87 1 0 0

Robin Tillett B21-00356 Derry Prince 7 7 0 10 6 5 10 10 10 10 75 11 0 11 86 2 0 0

Helen Duckmanton R21-00818 Spot 0 7 3 10 0 5 10 10 10 10 65 15 0 15 80 3 0 0

Mary Weston B22-00181 Cape Clear Casey 7 7 0 10 3 7 10 10 6 10 70 0 1 1 71 4 0 0

Sally Elliott Paid. No number yet. Tilly 7 7 9 10 5 2 10 0 e 10 E 14 6 20 E E 0 0

Michele Milroy 0 Millie 7 7 0 0 3 7 10 10 e 9 E 2.5 4 6.5 E E 0 0



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Novice Horse

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 1 30 Oct 2022 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Can
te

r t
im

e

W
alk

 ti
m

e

Sue Squirrell R0465 Goldenrina Elle 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 94 6 0 6 100 1 0 0

Claire Hallam 0 Amber 5 7 10 9 10 0 7 10 0 10 68 15 1 16 84 2 0 0

Angela Hughes B22-00727 HS Damascus 10 7 0 10 10 7 7 10 0 10 71 0 0 0 71 3 0 0

Abbey Brotherton B21000360 Kaspar 0 7 10 0 7 10 7 10 7 10 68 0 0 0 68 4 0 0

Jo Vincent B22-01831 Sox 1 7 10 7 4 0 7 10 5 0 51 0 0 0 51 5 0 0

Debbie Bishop B22-01823 Paddy 9 7 9 8 0 0 7 10 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 6 0 0

Natalie Oliver 0 Rocky 9 0 0 8 7 0 5 0 5 0 34 0 0 0 34 7 0 0

Wendy Bannerman 0 Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Newcomer

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 1 30 Oct 2022 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Cante
r t

im
e

W
alk

 ti
m

e

Lise Beynon Lise Beynon Teddy 5 10 7 10 10 10 8 6 0 7 73 15 1.5 16.5 89.5 1 0 0

Claire Hallam Claire Hallam Amber 10 10 10 1 0 10 8 10 5 7 71 15 1.5 16.5 87.5 2 0 0

Katie Leak Katie Leak Ben 7 10 8 0 10 10 8 9 5 7 74 4.5 0 4.5 78.5 3 0 0

Brenda Foster Brenda Foster Rocky 7 10 9 10 9 10 0 10 5 7 77 0 0 0 77 4 0 0

Jude Wilford Jude Wilford Opi 4 10 9 0 0 10 0 9 7 7 56 14.5 1.5 16 72 5 0 0

Jo V 1 10 8 5 6 10 0 10 7 7 64 0 0 0 64 6 0 0

Janice  Wakerley Janice  Wakerley Bella 0 10 9 10 0 10 0 10 4 7 60 0 0 0 60 7 0 0

Debbie Bishop Debbie Bishop Paddy 1 10 0 0 0 9 8 9 7 7 51 0 0 0 51 8 0 0

Sandra White Sandra White Athena. 4 2 9 7 e e 6 10 4 7 E 0 0 0 E E 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: In Hand

CTG Moulton 1 30 Oct 2022 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Led Bridge

2.Led S-bend

3.Led Rein Back

4.Led Low
 Branches

5.Led Corridor

6.Led Bending

7.Led Sidepass

8.Led W
ater crossing

9.Led Ticket Punch

Led Figure 8 

Deductions for cirling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Sandra White Athena. 9 5 9 10 10 1 6 10 10 9 79 0 0 0 79 1

Claire Hallam Amber 9 0 10 10 10 4 7 9 10 9 78 0 0 0 78 2

Sue Squirrell Goldenrina Elle 10 9 0 10 10 1 10 10 10 7 77 0 0 0 77 3

Bella Craven Colin 9 10 0 10 10 4 5 8 10 10 76 0 0 0 76 4

lisa chawner Dax 10 4 10 7 10 10 0 0 10 7 68 0 0 0 68 5

Angela Hughes HS Damascus 10 4 10 10 4 4 0 8 10 7 67 0 0 0 67 6

Debbie Bishop Paddy 9 8 5 10 10 4 0 9 0 9 64 0 0 0 64 7

Jo Vincent Sox 8 1 0 7 4 7 10 8 10 7 62 0 0 0 62 8

Lesley Wilson Donald von Orshoff 9 4 7 7 7 10 0 8 0 8 60 0 0 0 60 9

Brenda Foster Rocky 10 1 10 4 7 7 7 10 0 4 60 0 0 0 60 10

Lise Beynon Teddy 4 1 10 1 6 7 8 5 0 9 51 0 0 0 51 11

Janice  Wakerley Bella 10 0 0 7 10 4 5 10 4 0 50 0 0 0 50 12

Katie Martin Flecknoe Aristokat (Kitty) 10 0 0 4 4 4 0 10 10 7 49 0 0 0 49 13

Natalie Oliver Rocky 10 4 0 4 0 0 2 9 10 7 46 0 0 0 46 14

Katie Leak Ben 6 0 4 7 0 4 0 7 10 0 38 0 0 0 38 15



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Pairs

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 1 30 Oct 2022 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Obstacle11

Obs

tacl

e 12

obstacle 13

Obstacle 14
PTV 

Total

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Karen Barker Sue Squirrell 7 7 10 10 10 10 7 2 7 7 9 6 10 8 110 110 1

Bella Craven Robin Tillett 7 7 10 10 8 6 7 5 8 10 5 9 10 0 102 102 2

Zoe Bennett Nichola Peace 4 7 8 10 8 10 5 0 10 10 9 5 10 2 98 98 3

Abbey Brotherton Helen Duckmanton 7 7 9 10 7 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 7 0 97 97 4

Karen Barker Angela Hughes 7 7 10 10 9 10 7 0 10 7 5 5 10 0 97 97 4

Angela Hughes Sue Squirrell 2 7 9 0 6 10 0 7 10 7 2 5 0 1 66 66 6

Sally Elliott Debbie Bishop 1 7 0 0 0 10 0 5 10 7 8 0 10 7 65 65 7

Katie Martin Mary Weston 7 7 9 10 6 4 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 8

Sarah Jones Harriet Gibson 2 7 0 10 6 0 5 6 5 7 0 0 5 0 53 53 9


